TRACK

MIAMI VALLEY

ROSECROFT

WILL ROGERS DOWNS

FREEHOLD RACEWAY

REMINGTON PARK QH

SUNRAY PARK

PIMLICO

TYPE

Harness

Harness

Horse

Harness

Horse

Horse

Horse

START

1/3/21

4/5/21

3/22/21

1/1/21

3/7/21

4/23/21

4/22/21

END

5/3/2021

5/26/2021

5/26/2021

5/29/2021

5/30/2021

5/30/2021

5/31/2021

OUTS DEADLINE

July 2, 2021

July 25, 2021

July 25, 2021

July 28, 2021

July 29, 2021

July 29, 2021

July 30, 2021



