TRACK	TYPE	START	END	OUTS DEADLINE
MIAMI VALLEY	Harness	1/3/21	5/3/2021	July 2, 2021
ROSECROFT	Harness	4/5/21	5/26/2021	July 25, 2021
WILL ROGERS DOWNS	Horse	3/22/21	5/26/2021	July 25, 2021
FREEHOLD RACEWAY	Harness	1/1/21	5/29/2021	July 28, 2021
REMINGTON PARK QH	Horse	3/7/21	5/30/2021	July 29, 2021
SUNRAY PARK	Horse	4/23/21	5/30/2021	July 29, 2021
PIMLICO	Horse	4/22/21	5/31/2021	July 30, 2021